
25 June - Monday 26 June - Tuesday 27 June - Wednesday 28 June - Thursday 29 June - Friday 30 June - Saturday 1 July - Sunday

Meeting

7.50 Meeting in front of 

Mercure Budapest City Center 

or at the meeting point at 

Marriott Hotel 

8.50 Meeting in front of Mercure 

Budapest City Center or at the 

meeting point at Marriott Hotel 

7:50 Meeting at the meeting 

point at Marriott Hotel

7:30 Meeting at the meeting 

point at Marriott Hotel

7:00 Meeting at the meeting 

point at Marriott Hotel

Morning program

Visit to the Szent István 

University

Visit to Budapest University of 

Technology and Economics / 

Plenary Session of the HRC

Visit to the University of 

Dunaújváros 

Visit to the University of 

Szeged 

Visit to the University of 

Sopron 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Afternoon program
Visit to the Károli Gáspár 

University 

Visit to the Central-European 

University

Visit to the Budapest Business 

School 

Evening program
18:00 Reception offered by the 

Brazilian Ambassador

2 July - Monday 3 July - Tuesday 4 July - Wednesday 5 July - Thursday 6 July - Friday 7 July - Saturday 8 July - Sunday

Meeting
8:50 Meeting at the meeting 

point at Marriott Hotel

7:30 Meeting at the meeting point 

at Marriott Hotel

8:45 Meeting at Eger Hotel 

Park Lobby

7:50 Meeting at Eger Hotel 

Park Lobby

7:50 Meeting Mercure 

Budapest City Centre or  8.30 

at ELTE

Visit to the Semmelweis 

University

OR Visit to the University of 

Veterinary Medicine 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Afternoon program
 Visit to Eötvös Loránd 

University

Evening program 18:00 Wine-dinner in Eger 

One day trip to Pannonhalma  

(optional)

4-hour-long Budapest 

sighteeing (optional)                

Morning program Visit to the University of Miskolc 

International Conference on 

the Internationlization of 

Higher Education

Visit to the University of 

Nyíregyháza

Visit to the Eszterházy Károly 

University of Applied Sciences 


